
1st 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 19.0 0

2nd 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 18.5 0

1st 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 21.5 0

2nd 0.0 4.0 3.5 0.0 3.5 0.0 11.0 0

1st 2.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 1.5 4.0 18.5 0

2nd 3.5 0.0 0.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 0

1st 3.5 0.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 22.5 0

2nd 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 6.0 0

1st 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 20.5 0

2nd 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 0

1st 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 18.0 0

2nd 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

1st 0.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 0.0 17.0 0

2nd 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

1st 0.0 4.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 16.0 0

2nd 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

1st 3.5 3.0 3.5 0.0 0.0 3.5 13.5 0

2nd 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

1st 2.5 3.5 0.0 3.5 0.0 3.5 13.0 0

2nd 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

1st 0.0 1.0 2.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 0.0 11.5 0

2nd 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

1st 3.0 0.0 3.0 4.5 0.0 10.5 0

2nd 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

1st 0.0 3.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.5 0.0 7.0 0

2nd 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

1st 0.0 3.5 3.5 0.0 0.0 7.0 0

2nd 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

1st 3.0 0.0 0.0 3.5 0.0 6.5 0

2nd 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

1st 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.5 0.0 6.5 0

2nd 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

1st 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.5 0.0 4.5 0

2nd 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Pro Toss & FetchPro Toss & FetchPro Toss & FetchPro Toss & Fetch

1 2 3 4 5 6 Point
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7Round

Toss & Fetch Game

37.537.537.537.5

32.532.532.532.5

30.530.530.530.5

8

TotalTotalTotalTotal

PointPointPointPointPenalty

Joee

Kimura,Shingo Natsu

28.528.528.528.5

23.523.523.523.5

11.511.511.511.5

18.018.018.018.0

1

2

3

Yoshioka,Koji

4

Zizelda

Konishi,Monami Laika

Okada,Yuka

Saito,Riko Marie5

11 Yoshio,Kanako Miroku

6 Matsuura,Michiko Pam

7 Hirai,Yasushi Vega 17.017.017.017.0

8 Yamasaki,Sachi Tenka 16.016.016.016.0

9 Kimura,Yasuko Prima 13.513.513.513.5

10 Yoshioka,Mio Marcus 13.013.013.013.0

12 Kimura,Yasuko Haku 10.510.510.510.5

13 Takehara,Masako Carsee 7.07.07.07.0

13 Sugai,Hisashi Lyn 7.07.07.07.0

15 Kimura,Yasuko Archie 6.56.56.56.5

15 Hayashi,Shinsuke Eve 6.56.56.56.5

17 Natori,Yuko Cela 4.54.54.54.5


